

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from House of Naresh Yadav to Black top Road under MMHSY/SC					
Name of Agency - Babita Kumari, At + PO - Fatehpur, Haryana					
Agreement No. - 60/MMHSY/SC/SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16.07.20					
Date of completion - 15.07.21					
(1) E/W in Excavation of found. - - etc					
(1000 mm e H.P.C)					
H.W.					
2x 2x 6.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 52.92 m ³					
1x 2x 12.30m x 1.40m x 1.50m = 51.66 m ³					
Pipe Poth					
2x 1x 5.90m x 1.50m x 0.30m = 5.31 m ³					
1x 2x 5.90m x 3.00m x 0.30m = 5.31 m ³					
					115.20 m ³
(2) P/V A.C.C. M/S in open found. - - etc					
2x 2x 6.30m x 1.40m x 0.15m = 5.29 m ³					
1x 2x 12.30m x 1.40m x 0.15m = 5.17 m ³					
					10.46 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 (1) Plv & piling of 20th					
6 reflectorised cautioning,					
6 mandatory & in form					
7 sign. board - etc					
7 (i) 600 mm circular - 04 Nos					
8 (ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle - 10 Nos					
8 (iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - 06 Nos					
9 (iv) 1900 mm side octagon - 02 Nos					
9 Plv					
10 27.5.22					
10 J.E					
10					
Abstract of cost					
(1/25) Plv in excavation					
of found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 115.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ — ₹ 35184.00					
(1) (2/29) Plv P.C.C. M15 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) - 10.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 4264.82/m ³ — ₹ 44610.00					
(3/30) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
open found. - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (30) - 75.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 4722.18/m ³ — — — ₹ 355486.00					
($\frac{4}{34}$) Plv & laying R.C.C.					
Pipe N.P. 1000 mm ϕ					
— — — etc					
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (30) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 3791.23/m — — — ₹ 113736.00					
($\frac{5}{33.36}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure — — — etc					
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (30) - 52.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 4934.77/m ³ — — — ₹ 257398.00					
(6) Filling in found.					
trenches — — — etc					
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (30) - 30.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³ — — — ₹ 15941.00					
($\frac{7}{35}$) Laying cement					
Concrete pipe N.P.					
300 mm ϕ — — — etc					
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (30) - 50.00 m					
@ ₹ 743.64/m — — — ₹ 37183.00					
($\frac{8}{112}$) Const of Bench					
mark & reference					
Pillars — — — etc					
(i) Reference & working					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bench mark					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (30) - 1.086 KM					
@ ₹ 3672.04/KM					₹ 3988.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/ Bundies - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (31) - 1.086 KM					
@ ₹ 1664.71/KM					₹ 1808.00
(9/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (31) - 0.76 Hect					
@ ₹ 52978.20/Hect					₹ 40279.00
(10/6) Const of Sub-grade & E Shoulder - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (31) - 2184.62 m ³					
Page no (36) - 1076.27 m ³					
3260.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³					₹ 576004.00
(11/4.5) Const of embank ment - - etc					
(9) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (38) - 882.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 169539.00
(12) 100 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (38) - 8060.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 318441.6
(12/7) Const of C.S. B.					
m ² - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) - 830.46 m ³					
Page No. (36) - 811.00 m ³					
911.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 1916.84/m ³					₹ 1747123.6
(13/19) Pln & Flytyphal					
MM 884 MM 454 88m					
board - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) - 02 NOS					
Page No. (37) - 01 NOS,					
03 NOS					
@ ₹ 9215.29/NOS, -					₹ 27646.00
(14/32) Supply, Pltting &					
placir HUSD ba in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) - 1.346 MT					
Page No. (35) - 0.575 MT					
1.921 MT					
Limited - 1.89 MT					
@ ₹ 56112.87/MT -					₹ 106053.6
(15/31) Pln R.C.C M20 in					
found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Contents of area	Details of actual measurement				Particulars
	D.	B.	L.	No.	
					Page No. (32) - 3375 m ³
					Page No. (38) - 13.50 m ³
					47.25 m ³
					@ ₹ 471.65/m ³
					(16) Plv, Layr, Spread
					& compacted to 10.6 m
					Gr - - - - -
					Qty into TMB
					Page No. (32) - 311.51 m ³
					@ ₹ 2473.58/m ³
					(17) Const. of concrete
					facad C.C. Pavement
					- - - - -
					Qty into TMB
					Page No. (32) - 90.00 m ³
					@ ₹ 5362.20/m ³
					(17) Plv & apply & primer
					Coat - - - - -
					Qty into TMB
					Page No. (37) - 3577.50 m ³
					@ ₹ 43.40/m ³
					(18) Plv & apply & tack
					Coat - - - - -
					Qty into TMB
					Page No. (37) - 3577.50 m ³
					@ ₹ 15.77/m ³
					(19) Plv, Layr & apply
					of M.S.S. type 'B' - or
					Qty into TMB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (37) - 3577.50 m					
@ ₹ 180.54/m ² ——— ₹ 645882.00					
(20) Plv & Fixing K.M.					
Stone — — etc					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) —					
(i) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
03 Nos @ ₹ 1980.99 / No. — ₹ 5943.00					
(ii) 200 m Stone -					
04 Nos @ ₹ 573.33 / No. — ₹ 2301.00					
(21) Plv & Fixing Boundary					
Pillar — — etc					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 21 Nos					
@ ₹ 519.22 / No. — ₹ 10904.00					
(22) Paintie two coats					
on new surface -					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 86.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 99.17 / m ² — ₹ 8568.00					
(23) Plv & layie of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound — — etc					
(on B.T. Surface)					
Qty inde TMB					
Page No. (39) - 187.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.89 / m ² — ₹ 137759.00					
(24) Plv & layie of					
hot applied thermo-					

Continuation